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#

1
47
92

9
10
1111
12
16
17
19
25
32
3434
38
42
53
61
63
74
7777
88
89
91

PELAAJA

VILLE LAX 
MIRO MÄKELÄ 
JAN ECKHARDT

JONI KOSKINEN 
NIKO PULLI  
KALLE SANTANENKALLE SANTANEN
EERO VANHATALO 
LEO SAARINEN  
EERO RANNE  
VERTTI RAUTAVA 
MARKUS HAUTAOJA
SANTERI KORHONEN
ALEKSI HONOALEKSI HONO
OSKARI TENHO
AKSELI KATAJA 
EETU ANNILA 
TUOMAS PUISTO
NIILO MÄENPÄÄ 
JULIUS LUNDGREN
SANTERI KIMPANPÄÄSANTERI KIMPANPÄÄ
MIRO HAANPÄÄ 
DANIEL LEVOLA 
JUHO MYLLYHARJU

MV
MV
MV

C

A
A

SYNT.

2005
2004
1998

2006
2005
19921992
1998
2001
2005
2001
1998
2001
20062006
2002
2004
2000
1990
2005
2003
20012001
2004
2002
1995

KUMMIYRITYS

KEILAHALLI BOWLING 4 U
MAANRAKENNUS JOUKO KÄRKKÄINEN OY
AHTAUSKONE OY

PORI BUILDING OY
SKANDIفSTEEL OY
INS.TSTO UNTO RANTANEN ت MAAURAKOINTI SEPPÄINS.TSTO UNTO RANTANEN ت MAAURAKOINTI SEPPÄ

PLUSPRINT
POME OY ت PUTKIASENNUSLIIKE SAARINEN JA POJAT

HAMMASKARISMA
SATAفHÄMEEN RAKENNUSPALVELU OY
ISOفOJAN LIIKENNE
WESTAS OY

YYTERIN VIRKISTYSHOTELLIYYTERIN VIRKISTYSHOTELLI
COفENGINEERING
ELIXIRفFYSIO

KCM MIKKOLA
ILMASTOINTI JA PELTI HAKALA OY

 KARHUT

TOIMIHENKILÖT 

TONI LÄNTINEN
JARKKO KOSKINEN
VILLE SALONEN
KARI SAHA
JUHANI HONKAVUO
TUOMAS PUISTOTUOMAS PUISTO

VALMENTAJA
VALMENTAJA
VALMENTAJA
MVفVALMENTAJA
FYSIOتFYS.VALMENTAJA
FYSIOتFYS.VALMENTAJA

URHO JOHIMA
JYRKI OLLIKAINEN
VILLE PIETILÄ
JUHA RAITA
MARKKU MÄKELÄ
ILONA HEINILÄ

HUOLTAJA
HUOLTAJA
JOUKKUEENJOHTAJA
JOUKKUEENJOHTAJA
JOUKKUEENJOHTAJA
VIESTINTÄ



10
12
13
17
24
25
2626
29
33
40
42
46
48
6363
67
71
73
75
77
82
8484
85
87
88
91

STENBERG HENRI
VALKAMA JOONA
LAAKSONEN VALTTERI
LINTULA MATIAS
LAITINEN LEEVI
TYNKKYNEN LAURI
KANGASMÄKI VILLEKANGASMÄKI VILLE
HAAPANIEMI EERO
KAHILALUOMA EINO
SAROS JUHO
HYTÖNEN TUUKKA
OJALA NIKO
OJALA MIKKO
NIEMINEN TOMINIEMINEN TOMI
MARJAKANGAS MIRO
SEGERMAN SAMULI
SIPONEN SANTTU
VISKARI ELMERI
RANTALA MIRO
ALKKI VILLE
ORDNING AAPOORDNING AAPO
KETOLA KENNET
LUOTO ELMO
YRJÄNEN ROOPE
SAVOLAINEN SAMI

C

MV

MV

MV

VIERAS

PÄÄVALMENTAJA 
VALMENTAJA 
VALMENTAJA 
JOUKKUEENJOHTAJA 
HUOLTAJA



TILASTOT



OTTELUOHJELMA

Pvm

17.9.2023
24.9.2023
30.9.2023
4.10.2023
7.10.2023
114.10.2023
15.10.2023
28.10.2023
4.11.2023
5.11.2023
12.11.2023
18.11.2023
226.11.2023
3.12.2023
9.12.2023
16.12.2023
6.1.2024
13.1.2024
20.1.2024
2121.1.2024
27.1.2024
10.2.2024
17.2.2024
24.2.2024
25.2.2024
10.3.2024

Klo

17:00
16:00
18:30
18:30
15:30
114:00
16:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
15:00
14:00
16:0016:00
17:00
18:30
17:00
18:30
17:00
14:00
16:0016:00
17:00
15:15
14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00

K͟ Ι̲

J͟ ΍˺˞
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
K͟ ͕͕ Ι˞
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
K͟ ι̉͟ ̉
KK˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
ÅIF
S˞ P̲˞
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
M-T̉ ˞͓
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
KK˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
LNM
HٔSΙ̉˞͓ ̉̈́ ΍
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
H˞ κ ΍͆
S˞ B͊˞
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
KK˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
T̲̲͆̉̈́ Ι̲
O2-Jπιˮ ΍͆π͊ˮ
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
R˞ ͕̤ ̉̈́ ΍

V̲̉̈́ ΍˞

K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
HٔSΙ̉˞͓ ̉̈́ ΍
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
S˞ B͊˞
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
TT̲̲͆̉̈́ Ι̲
J͟ ΍˺ ˞
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
O2-Jπιˮ ΍͆π͊ˮ
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
R˞ ͕̤ ̉̈́ ΍
HH˞ κ ΍͆
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
K͟ ͕͕ Ι˞
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
M-T̉ ˞͓
S˞ ̲S˞ P̲˞
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ
ÅIF
LNM
K͟ ι̉͟ ̉
K˞ ΅̬ ΡΙ

Tulos

6–4
8-3
5-6 JA
6-7
8-7
99-7
5-7
2-1
6-5
3-5
9-1
3-9
110-6
5-4
10-6
12-3
2-3
5-2
5-7
55-3
9-4
5-4 JA
8-4
6-7 JA


